Low Bidder

Farm Lab Nutrition Project
September 22, 2016 @ 2pm

MA Stevens
Vasquez
GEM Industrial

Fordyce Construction

MA Stevens Subs Listed:

Spooners Woodworks
Kitcor

HR Plumbing

Cacy Electric

Low Voltage

Daryl Griffis

Dunn Painting

Denair

Commercial Furnishings

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

Spooners Woodworks
RW Smith

HR Plumbing

Cacy Electric

Low Voltage
Specialty Flooring

Vasquez

Base Bid
$276,110
$278,671
$297,860
$331,741

Casework

Food Service
Plumbing
Electrical

Fire Alarm
Acoustical Ceiling
Painting

HVAC

Tile

Casework
Food Service
Plumbing
Electrical
Fire Alarm
Epoxy Floor

Painting

Alternate 1
$7,800
$7,657

$26,600
$8,500



