Farm Lab Nutrition Project September 22, 2016 @ 2pm

		Base Bid	Alternate 1
Low Bidder	MA Stevens	\$276,110	\$7,800
	Vasquez	\$278,671	\$7,657
	GEM Industrial	\$297,860	\$26,600
	Fordyce Construction	\$331,741	\$8,500

MA Stevens Subs Listed:

Spooners Woodworks Casework Kitcor Food Service Plumbing **HR Plumbing** Cacy Electric Electrical Low Voltage Fire Alarm Daryl Griffis **Acoustical Ceiling Dunn Painting Painting** Denair **HVAC** Tile Commercial Furnishings

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

Spooners Woodworks

RW Smith
Food Service

HR Plumbing
Cacy Electric
Low Voltage
Fire Alarm
Specialty Flooring
Flooring
Flooring
Fainting